
Report Cards Mailed

First Progress P1 3:00 PM Friday, September 8, 2023 5:00 PM Tuesday, September 12, 2023

First Mid-Term M1 3:00 PM Friday, October 6, 2023 5:00 PM Tuesday, October 10, 2023

Second Progress P2 3:00 PM Friday, November 3, 2023 5:00 PM Tuesday, November 7, 2023

First Semester S1 1:00 PM Friday, December 15, 2023 5:00 PM Tuesday, December 19, 2023 Wednesday, December 20, 2023

Third Progress P3 3:00 PM Friday, February 2, 2024 5:00 PM Tuesday, February 6, 2024

Second Mid-Term M2 3:00 PM Friday, March 8, 2024 5:00 PM Tuesday, March 12, 2024

Fourth Progress P4 3:00 PM Friday, April 19, 2024 5:00 PM Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Second Semester S2 1:00 PM Thursday, May 23, 2024 5:00 PM Monday, May 27, 2024 Wednesday, May 29, 2024
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